Delivers instant switching in four di�erent modes
for data centre, control room, pooling and similar
applications.
»  Scalable DVI KVM Matrix Switch supports up to 288 ports
  with �bre or copper cable.
»  Rich interface options for various video formats and peripherals.
ServSwitch DKM & ServSwitch DKM FX

ServSwitch DKM
DKM Switching for up to 16 users and 32 computers
Technical Data / Order Information
ServSwitch DKM 16 x 32
ACX1632
I N C L U D E D  I N  D E L I V E R Y
• (1) ServSwitch DKM  Switch with (1) internal power supply
• (2) 1.8m power cord
• (1) IR remote control with 32 buttons
• (1) 1.8m serial cable DB9 M/F
• (2) rackmount kit with (10) screws
•  Manual on CD-ROM
Connectors —
 Control via TCP/IP: (1) RJ-45 10/100Mbps;
 Control via RS-232/V.24: (1) DB9 Bu.
 Power: (2) IEC 320 C14, 100 to 240 VAC;
 Pre-con�gured DKM housings also:
 ACX0808: User:  (8) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (8) RJ-45  F;
 ACX0816: User:  (8) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (16) RJ-45  F;
 ACX0824: User:  (8) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (24) RJ-45  F;
 ACX0832: User:  (8) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (32) RJ-45  F;
ACX1616: User:  (16) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (16) RJ-45  F;
 ACX1624: User:  (16) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (24) RJ-45  F;
 ACX1632: User:  (16) RJ-45  F, CPUs:  (32) RJ-45  F;
Resolution — W-UXGA:  1920x1200  at 60Hz;
up to 24-bit  colour depth
Distances (max.)  —
CATx:  140m;  solid STP CAT5e  recommended;
 Multi mode:  up  to  1000m
 Single-mode: 10km  @ 9/125  µm
Interface Options — DVI-D,  DVI-I (VGA  in), SDI, USB HID, USB 2.0
transparent,  analog audio,  digital audio,  serial RS-232
Indicators —  2.5”  LCD display
Size —  8.4H  x 4.4W  x 43.5D  cm
Weight  — 6.1  kg
T E C H NI C A L  DA TA
Please turn to page 8-10 to �nd the KVM Extenders to connect your
consoles and computers with the system.
 | 7Free TECH SUPPORT    |   www.blackbox.co.uk
Technical Data / Order Information
Item    Item-No
ServSwitch DKM  FX
 free con�gurable housing with (1) controller cards and (1) power supply
  48-ports   ACX048
  80-ports     ACX080
  160-ports     ACX160
  288-ports   ACX288
8-port I/O-Cards for the DKM  FX housings
  8-portCATx  RJ-45   ACXI08-C
  8-portMulti  mode  SFP   ACXI08-MM
  8-portSingle-mode  SFP    ACXI08-SM
SFP-Modules for I/O-Cards
  CATx    ACXSFPC
  Multi mode     ACXSFPM
  Single-mode      ACXSFPS
SDI I/O Card for DKM  FX housing  available soon
ServSwitch DKM  Accessories
 Power supply  for ACX048/ACX080   ACX080-PS
 Power supply for ACX160    ACX160-PS
 Power supply for ACX288    ACX288-PS
 Spare fan module  for ACX048/ACX080  ACX080-FAN
 Spare air �lter for  ACX048/ACX080  ACX080-FIL
 Spare fan module  for ACX160/ACX288  ACX288-FAN
 Spare air �lter for ACX160/ACX288  ACX288-FIL
ServSwitch DKM FX
DKM Switching with free assignable user/computer matrix con�guration